Gauges
5
Produktgruppe
with male thread
-1 … 0 bar; 0 … 60 mbar / 100 bar
A/F14
Ø A
41
10
Order example:
MA2301-04
B
MA23M5-10
MA6302-16
MA5001-16
 for oxygen specially cleaned MA . . . . - . .15 +48,00
 Special options, add the appropriate number
 23 R 4,0  0 …   4 MA2301-04 MA23M5-04 11,00
   ,0  0 …   6 MA2301-06 MA23M5-06 11,00
   ,0  0 …  10 MA2301-10 MA23M5-10 11,00
   ,0  0 …  12 MA2301-12 MA23M5-12 11,00
 40 R 2.5  0 …   1 MA4001-01  9,50
     0 …      2.5 MA4001-02  9,50
     0 …   4 MA4001-04  9,50
     0 …   6 MA4001-06  9,50